
 

 

 

We still have tickets for all forthcoming events, unfortunately our booking system is currently 

unavailable. To book your tickets please call the box office on 01707 645005 or purchase your tickets 

on the door.  

Box office is open Monday – Friday 9am – 5pm and every evening.  

 

Monday 3rd February 2020 

 Cats (PG) -  1.00pm  

 Jo Jo Rabbit (12A) – 4.00pm  

 Knives Out (12A) - 7.30pm 

 

Tuesday 4th February 2020 

 Cats (PG) -  1.00pm  

 Jo Jo Rabbit (12A) – 4.00pm  

 Kinky Boots (Event Screening) - 7.00pm 

 

Wednesday 5th February 2020 

 Cats (PG) -  1.00pm  

 Jo Jo Rabbit (12A) – 4.00pm  

 Cats (PG) - 7.30pm 

 

Thursday 6th February 2020 

 Knives Out (12A) – 3.45pm 

 Lucas and Albert (15) – 7.30pm  

 

Friday 7th February 2020 

 Little Women (U) – 1.00pm 

 Scummy Mummies – 8.00pm LIMITED AVAILABILITY  

 

 

 



Saturday 8th February 2020 

 Illegal Eagles - 7.30pm ONLY SINGLE SEATS LEFT 

 

Sunday 9th February 2020  

 Rock and Roll Paradise  - 7.30pm  

 

Monday 10th February 2020 

 Little Women (U) – 1.00pm, 3.45pm, 7.30pm 

 

Tuesday 11th February 2020  

 That'll Be The Day - 7.30pm 

 

Wednesday 12th February 2020 

 Little Women (U) – 1.00pm, 3.45pm, 7.30pm 

 

Thursday 13th February 2020  

 Little Women (U) – 1.00pm 

 The Best of Queen - 8pm 

 

Saturday 15th February 2020  

 Maleficent: Mistress of Evil (PG) - 10.30am 

 Kinky Boots (Event Screening) - 1.30pm 

 KoJo Anim Presents the Taxi Tour - 7.30pm 

 

Thursday 20th - Saturday 22nd February 2020  

 Pagliacci & Trial by Jury – 7.30pm   

 Pagliacci & Trial by Jury – Saturday matinee 2.30pm  

 

Sunday 23rd February 2020  

 Ronnie Scotts All Stars - 7.30pm 

 

Thursday 27th – 29th February 2020  

 Double Acts – 7.30pm 



 Double Acts – Saturday matinee – 2.30pm                     

 Bugsy Malone – 7.30pm 

 Bugsy Malone – Saturday matinee – 2.30pm 

Monday 2nd March 2020  

 The Fureys – 8.00pm 

Wednesday 4th March 2020 

 Psychic Sally – 10 years and counting – 7.30pm 

Thursday 5th March 2020 

 Cyrano de Bergarac (Event screening) – 7.00pm 

Friday 6th March 2020 

 Bye Bye Baby – 7.30pm 

Saturday 7th March 2020 

 Come What May – 7.30pm 

Friday 13th March 2020 

 ABBA Forever – 7.30pm 

Saturday 14th March 2020 

 24k Bruno – 7.30pm 

Friday 20th March 2020 

 Rock for Heroes – 7.30pm 

Wednesday 25th March 2020  

 All Our Yesterdays – 2.00pm 

Sunday 29th March 2020 

 Sinatra My Way – 2.30pm 


